 1
Machine Screws - Hex Head - Unslotted - Nylon 66 - NATURAL
Product No. Thread Pitch
Thread Length
(mm)
A
mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
V50M050080J012 M5 x 0.8mm 12 7.87 8.64 2.8
V50M060100J012 M6 x 1mm 12 9.4 10.39 4.7
V50M060100J020 M6 x 1mm 20 9.4 10.39 4.7
V50M060100J030 M6 x 1mm 30 9.4 10.39 4.7
V50M060125J050 M8 x 1.25mm 50 12.9 14.24 5.6